CIA DE TRANSMISSAO DE ENERGIA ELECTRICA PAULISTA

CIA DE TRANSMISSAO DE ENERGIA ELECTRICA PAULISTA

ISIN: BRTRPLACNPR1

Overview

2024/04/29 22:07:57

Price
25.28 BRL

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.16% (0.04)

BRTRPLACNPR1
TRPL4

Bovespa

BRL

Other

Stock

1,527 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

25.31 BRL (13,500)
25.45 BRL (100)
25.29 BRL
25.51 BRL
24.99 BRL
25.24 BRL
25.298163 BRL
3,532,400
89,363,230.00
16,738
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
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2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375975
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRTRPLACNPR1&ID_NOTATION=1945398
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63887dbb22dfc7750593d1addc8fe92963c8251def201d28faa77d3da83a1bb3&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8ebae126c41e8d432&time=1714537132&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=351a449ea8df5bbdf531c58e3271e8605f5220213a9e2b6e310cc9e2a7d1f72c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2a3d9680112776e93&time=1714537132&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33479ca24f32ed8a8b64ab8d9158550f9c0aa1dcdba23cf92b5507bc0f6f4ae0&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=77db7d4df84117732&time=1714537132&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62dff4e7897c65bfb60fca40f7f9ed59441fa95a10339ecb180c1f4ffa430b89&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a5ed63496c56caf37&time=1714537132&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a5bb8efca9241bb41937c4d2152bda1c2044dc9713496716b6fc0a8dd95216b&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=790ffb229f7cf635c&time=1714537132&tool=RSC

CIA DE TRANSMISSAO DE ENERGIA ELECTRICA PAULISTA

Details

2024/04/29 22:07:57

Price
25.28 BRL

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.16% (0.04)

ISIN BRTRPLACNPR1
Symbol TRPL4
Exchange Bovespa
Currency BRL
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,527 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

5Y

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 25.31 BRL (13,500)
Ask (Ask size) 25.45 BRL (100)
Open 25.29 BRL
High 25.51 BRL
Low 24.99 BRL
Close (prev. day) 25.24 BRL
VWAP 25.298163 BRL
Volume (pcs) 3,532,400
Trading volume 89,363,230.00
Number of trades 16,738
Last size 1,200

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +15.28% +9.67% -6.20%
Perf (abs.) +3.35 +223  -167
Beta 0.64 0.48 0.44
Volatility 30.89 24.36 21.29

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

25.07 BRL (3,869,800)
25.46 BRL (3,001,757)
25.68 BRL (2,807,503)
24.88 BRL (2,674,679)

27.56 BRL (2024/02/21)

24.22 BRL (2024/03/07)

27.56 BRL (2024/02/21)

21.17 BRL (2023/10/31)

All listings for CIA DE TRANSMISSAO DE ENERGIA ELECTRICA PAULISTA

Exchange [¥ Date Time Price

Bovespa

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
2024/04/29 22:07 25.28 BRL 89.36

16,738

2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1945398

CIA DE TRANSMISSAO DE ENERGIA ELECTRICA PAULISTA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
TRAN PAULIST PR

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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